
26th Men's World Championship 2019
Germany/Denmark

Placement 5th-6th Place

Match Team Statistics SAT 26 JAN 2019
20:30

HerningMatch No: 94

HBLMTEAM7-------------FNL-000300--_83 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 JAN 2019 21:56

CRO  28 - 34  SWE
(13 - 16) (15 - 18)

Referees: SCHULZE Robert / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 STEVANOVIC Ivan 20:48
5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 0:00
7 STEPANCIC Luka 5/8 63 1/1 4/6 0/1 1 2 1 32:43

11 VIDA Ivan 7:53
13 HORVAT Zlatko 2/4 50 1/2 1/2 1 51:26
18 KARACIC Igor 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 10 3 32:21
26 STRLEK Manuel 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 36:13
28 MUSA Zeljko 2/3 67 2/3 1 1 45:24
29 JOTIC Lovro 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 1 10:42
32 SLISKOVIC Ivan 1/4 25 0/3 1/1 1 2 1 33:36
39 MANDIC David 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 29:36
47 VRANKOVIC Jakov 3/4 75 1/1 2/3 1 2 1 30:02
53 SIPIC Marin 4/4 100 4/4 11:06
55 SEGO Marin 1 36:34
56 BECIRI Kristian 1/1 100 1/1 1 15:10
77 BICANIC Damir 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 26:26

Bench/Team 1
28/40 70 10/11 3/4 8/15 2/4 1/1 4/5 15 15 2 1 2 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 STEVANOVIC Ivan 5/18 28 0/6 0 2/4 50 2/5 40 1/2 50 0/1 0
55 SEGO Marin 6/27 22 1/7 14 1/3 33 3/7 43 0/2 0 0/6 0 1/2 50

Totals 11/45 24 1/13 8 3/7 43 5/12 42 1/4 25 0/6 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 10 1 11 91
Wing Shots 3 1 4 75
9m Shots 8 5 1 1 15 53
7m Shots 2 1 1 N/A 4 50
Fast Breaks 1 1 100
Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80
Totals 28 8 1 2 1 40 70

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 STEVANOVIC I 5 DUVNJAK D 7 STEPANCIC L

1/1
0/1

1/1 1/1 2/2
1-Post 1-Blocked

11 VIDA I 13 HORVAT Z
1/1

0/1
1/1

1-Missed

18 KARACIC I

1/1
2/2

26 STRLEK M
0/1 2/2

28 MUSA Z

0/1 1/1
1/1

29 JOTIC L

1-Post

32 SLISKOVIC I

0/1 1/2 0/1

39 MANDIC D
1/1

1/1

47 VRANKOVIC J
1/1

1/1 1/2

53 SIPIC M

1/1
3/3

55 SEGO M

56 BECIRI K
1/1

77 BICANIC D
1/1

2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/2 6/6
2/4 1/2
9/10 3/4 5/7

1-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
3/7

2/2

4/5

6/7 5/7

2/2
0/1

1/1
1/1

2/4

2/5
3/5

2/2

2/3

6/73/7

2/2
1/2

4/6
6/10

3/4

1/3 2/4 1/4
0/3 2/2 1/2
1/7 2/7 1/13

1 STEVANOVIC I
2/2 0/2

0/2 0/1
1/5 1/3 1/3

55 SEGO M
1/3 0/2 1/2
0/1 2/2 1/1
0/2 1/4 0/10
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Referees: SCHULZE Robert / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

SWE - Sweden
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

5 DARJ Max 1 1 1 39:12
9 TOLLBRING Jerry 1/3 33 1/3 4 1 1 35:38

10 EKBERG Niclas 6/8 75 1/1 1/1 3/4 1/2 24:54
12 PALICKA Andreas 16:23
14 KONRADSSON Jesper 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 7:51
15 WANNE Hampus 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 2 23:30
17 JEPPSSON Simon 0/3 0 0/3 1 10:33
18 PETTERSSON Fredric 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 34:31
20 APPELGREN Mikael 1 41:17
23 LAGERGREN Albin 3/5 60 2/2 0/1 0/1 1/1 2 34:39
25 ARNESSON Linus 2/5 40 1/2 1/2 0/1 2 1 41:46
32 ZACHRISSON Mattias 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 1 1 1 37:38
35 NILSSON Andreas 5/6 83 4/5 1/1 2 1 21:56
55 ANDERSSON Kim 3/5 60 1/2 2/2 0/1 3 1 25:10
60 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim 1/1 100 1/1 2:44
65 NILSSON Lukas 4/6 67 4/6 5 1 22:18

Bench/Team
34/53 64 12/15 4/7 7/14 3/4 6/10 2/3 21 5 6 1 2 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 PALICKA Andreas 3/11 27 0/3 0 2/5 40 1/2 50 0/1 0
20 APPELGREN Mikael 5/25 20 1/8 13 1/4 25 3/8 38 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/3 0

Totals 8/36 22 1/11 9 1/4 25 5/13 38 1/3 33 0/1 0 0/4 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 12 1 1 1 15 80
Wing Shots 4 3 7 57
9m Shots 7 5 1 1 14 50
7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75
Fast Breaks 6 1 2 1 10 60
Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67
Totals 34 11 3 4 1 53 64

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 62%
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(13 - 16) (15 - 18)

Referees: SCHULZE Robert / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

SWE - Sweden

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 DARJ M 9 TOLLBRING J

1/3

10 EKBERG N
1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1 2/3
1-Post

12 PALICKA A 14 KONRADSSON J

1/1
1-Post

15 WANNE H
0/1

1/1
1/1

17 JEPPSSON S

0/1
0/1

1-Post

18 PETTERSSON F
1/1

1/1 1/1

20 APPELGREN M 23 LAGERGREN A
0/1
1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Missed

25 ARNESSON L
1/1
0/1 0/1

1/1
1-Missed

32 ZACHRISSON M
1/1

1/1 1/1

35 NILSSON A
1/1

1/1
3/3

1-Post

55 ANDERSSON K

1/1
2/2

1-Missed 1-Blocked

60 EKDAHL du RIETZ K

1/1

65 NILSSON L
0/1 1/2

1/1 2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/3 2/4 3/4
3/3 0/2 1/2
6/7 5/7 12/13

3-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
1/2

4/6

2/3

6/7 3/7

2/5
3/5

2/2
6/10

3/4

2/2
0/1

1/1

4/5

6/75/7

1/2
3/7

2/2
1/1

2/4

0/1 1/2 0/6
2/4 1/2
1/10 1/4 2/7

12 PALICKA A
1/2 0/2

0/1
0/1 1/2 1/3

20 APPELGREN M
0/1 0/4
2/4 1/1
1/9 0/2 1/4

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 meter Shots 7m 7 meter Shots 9m 9 meter Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

Page 4 of 4


